

American Network, Inc. 142 east 39th Street, 2nd FL New York, NY 10016-USA

20 May 2019

Sharon Thomas Inteserra Consulting Group 151 Southhall Lane Suite 450 Maitland, FL 32751

Kent Charugundla American Network, Inc. 142 east 39 street New York, NY 10016

Dear Sharon,

Please be advised that American Network, Inc., is not currently providing international services and has no intention to do so in the future. As such, the company wishes to surrender its international license, effective immediately.

Kent Charugundla

Kent Charugundla CEO American Network, Inc.